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The menu of Sedona Taphouse Midlothian from Midlothian comprises about 110 different dishes and drinks.

On average you pay about $14.8 for a dish / drink. Sedona Taphouse in Midlothian, VA, is a renowned American

restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Join the community of satisfied diners and discover the

delicious offerings at Sedona Taphouse. Open today from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, be sure to secure your spot by
calling (804) 379-0037—don’t miss out on your chance to indulge in that mouthwatering dish you've been
yearning for! For added convenience, you can also enjoy your favorites delivered to your doorstep through

DoorDash or Uber Eats. With a menu that caters to various dietary preferences, including vegetarian options,

Sedona Taphouse has something for everyone. Love the menu? Explore similar options at nearby Takara Ramen

Westchester and Buffalo Wild Wings. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish, so don't forget to leave a
review!.
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Soups

STRAWBERRY BEET SALAD

Pizza
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Mains

THAI GLAZED SALMON

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Toast
AVOCADO TOAST

Sides & Extras

GARLIC WHIPPED POTATOES

Fish Dishes

GRILLED FISH SANDWICH

Breakfast

BREAKFAST POTATOES

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Drinks

BEER

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

$11.9

$9.6

$32.3

$16.7

$11.9

$5.4

$19.1

$2.4

$13.1

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Antipasti & Insalate
ORGANIC GREENS

Wine

CHARDONNAY

Café

NUTELLA FRENCH TOAST

Brunch

BACON EGGS BENEDICT

Bread

MEAT LOVERS FLATBREAD

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Sweets & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE

$3.6

$13.1

$11.9

$11.9

$26.3

$13.1
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Soups And Salads

VINE RIPENED TOMATO SALAD

Small Bites
HUMMUS DUO

Kid Meals

KID CHICKEN

Entree
NORWEGIAN SALMON

Specialty Burgers

HANGOVER BURGER

Dinners
HAND CUT FILET MIGNON

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Greens

JULIE’S FARMER SALAD

Pizzas / Calzones
KIDS CHEESE PIZZA

Greens & Bowls

GORGONZOLA CHOPPED SALAD

Breakfast Extras

FRESH BAKED BUTTERMILK
BISCUIT

$11.9

$11.9

$7.1

$31.1

$20.3

$22.7

$14.3

$7.1

$8.3

$2.4

Eggs Benedict

FLORENTINE BENEDICT

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Decadent Desserts

CHOCOLATE DECADENCE

Char-Grilled Steaks &

Ribs

HAND CUT NY STRIP

Classic Brunch

SOUTHWEST STEAK OMELETTE

Family Sides

SOUTHWEST CORN

Pb's Best Benedicts

SAUSAGE BENEDICT

Prime Plates

BLACK ANGUS FLAT IRON STEAK

Signature Fish

BRONZED MAHI MAHI

Farm Table Salads

SALMON ASPARAGUS SALAD

$10.7

$10.7

$11.9

$5.4

$13.1

$34.7

$19.1

Gastronomy Selections

STEAK EGG HASH

$20.3
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Sides And A La Carte

CHERRYWOOD SMOKED BACON

Kids&#39;

KID STEAK $9.5

Dinner Greens
SEDONA HOUSE SALAD $7.1

Dinner Meat And Seafood

CHUCKAWALLA CHICKEN $21.5

Sides + Toppings

STH BACON SUCCOTASH $5.4

Steaks & Filets

FILET OSCAR $44.3

Meat &Amp;Amp;
Seafood

ROMAN PARMESAN CRUSTED

CHICKEN $26.3

Signature Breakfast
Specialties

CHESAPEAKE CRAB BENEDICT $17.9

Shrimp Combinations &
Platters

CRAB STUFFED SHRIMP $29.9

Hot Sandwiches (Lunch &
Dinner)
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP $19.1

Specials And Flatbreads

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD $11.9
Uncategorized

THE BEYOND BURGER $20.3
Salads

SEARED AHI TUNA $15.5
CAESAR SALAD $8.3
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $25.1

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Tacos

ACAPULCO FISH TACOS $15.6
FISH TACO

Dessert

SALTED CARAMEL CHEESECAKE $10.7
PLAIN CHEESECAKE $8.4
Kids

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS $9.5

KIDS MAC N CHEESE

Entrées
CANYON NACHOS $17.9
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PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
MUSSELS

CRAB CAKE
STUFFED MUSHROOMS

Pasta

SPICY THAI SHRIMP
PASTA PRIMAVERA
DEVIL’'S PASS PASTA

RED ROCK SHRIMP PASTA

Starters

DESERT FIRE JALAPENOS

GOAT CHEESE TOMATO JAM
BRUSCHETTA

CANYON CRAB FLATBREAD
SOUTHWEST ROASTED WINGS

Handhelds

SOUTHWEST STEAK TACOS
SANTA FE SHRIMP TACOS
SOUTH RIM SHRIMP FLATBREAD
STH BURGER

Sandwiches

ALPINE CHICKEN SANDWICH
CUBAN SANDWICH

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
PRIME RIB SANDWICH
VEGETABLE HUMMUS WRAP

$19.1

$16.7
$20.3
$27.5
$26.3

$11.9
$11.9

$16.7
$19.1

$15.6
$18.0
$11.9
$20.3

$11.9
$14.3
$17.9
$17.9
$15.5

T
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Side Dishes
: TRUFFLE FRIES $11.9

GRILLED ASPARAGUS $5.4
STEAMED BROCCOLI $5.4

SHOESTRING FRENCH FRIES $5.4
SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0
SAGE SAUSAGE PATTIES $3.6

ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS $7.2

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER

FISH

MUSSELS
SALAD

PASTA

TUNA STEAK
SIRLOIN STEAK

Ingredients Used

FRUIT $4.8
SHRIMP

BEEF

SCALLOPS
TILAPIA
SALMON
BUTTER
VEGETABLES
MUSHROOMS
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Sedona Taphouse Midlothian

15732 Wc Main St, Midlothian, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:30 -00:00
Tuesday 11:30 -00:00
Wednesday 11:30 -00:00
Thursday 11:30 -00:00
Friday 11:30 -01:00
Saturday 11:30 -01:00
Sunday 11:30 -00:00

Made with Menu
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