





https://menuweb.menu 15732 Wc Main St, Midlothian, United States +18043790037 - https://www.sedonataphouse.com/









The menu of Sedona Taphouse Midlothian from Midlothian comprises about 110 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.8 for a dish / drink. Sedona Taphouse in Midlothian, VA, is a renowned American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Join the community of satisfied diners and discover the delicious offerings at Sedona Taphouse. Open today from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, be sure to secure your spot by calling (804) 379-0037—don't miss out on your chance to indulge in that mouthwatering dish you've been yearning for! For added convenience, you can also enjoy your favorites delivered to your doorstep through DoorDash or Uber Eats. With a menu that caters to various dietary preferences, including vegetarian options, Sedona Taphouse has something for everyone. Love the menu? Explore similar options at nearby Takara Ramen Westchester and Buffalo Wild Wings. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish, so don't forget to leave a review!.

Soups STRAWBERRY BEET SALAD	\$11.9	Fish SEA BASS	
Pizza MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$9.6	Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	
Mains THAI GLAZED SALMON	\$32.3	Soft Drinks LEMONADE	
Burger CHEESEBURGER	\$16.7	Mexican Dishes TACOS	
Toast AVOCADO TOAST	\$11.9	Antipasti & Insalate ORGANIC GREENS	\$3.6
Sides & Extras GARLIC WHIPPED POTATOES	\$5.4	Wine	
Fish Dishes GRILLED FISH SANDWICH	\$19.1	Café NUTELLA FRENCH TOAST	\$13.1
Breakfast POTATOES	\$2.4	Brunch BACON EGGS BENEDICT	\$11.9
Salad CHOPPED SALAD		Bread MEAT LOVERS FLATBREAD	\$11.9
Drinks BEER		Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$26.3
Sauces	\$13.1	Sweets & Desserts BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$13.1

Soups And Salads VINE RIPENED TOMATO SALAD	\$11.9	Eggs Benedict FLORENTINE BENEDICT	\$10.7
Small Bites HUMMUS DUO	\$11.9	Cocktail MARGARITA	
KID CHICKEN	\$7.1	Decadent Desserts CHOCOLATE DECADENCE	\$10.7
Entree NORWEGIAN SALMON	\$31.1	Char-Grilled Steaks & Ribs	
Specialty Burgers HANGOVER BURGER	\$20.3	Classic Brunch SOUTHWEST STEAK OMELETTE	\$11.9
Dinners HAND CUT FILET MIGNON		Family Sides SOUTHWEST CORN	\$5.4
Brunch Entrees SHRIMP GRITS	\$22.7	Pb's Best Benedicts SAUSAGE BENEDICT	\$13.1
Greens JULIE'S FARMER SALAD	\$14.3	Prime Plates BLACK ANGUS FLAT IRON STEAK	,
Pizzas / Calzones KIDS CHEESE PIZZA	\$7.1	Signature Fish	\$34.7
Greens & Bowls GORGONZOLA CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.3	Farm Table Salads	Ф 34.7
Breakfast Extras	Ф О.Э	SALMON ASPARAGUS SALAD	\$19.1
FRESH BAKED BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$2.4	Gastronomy Selection STEAK EGG HASH	\$20.3

Sides And A La Carte CHERRYWOOD SMOKED BACON		Hot Sandwiches (Lunch & Dinner)			
Vida9 #20.		SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP	\$19.1		
Kids'			ما م		
KID STEAK	\$9.5	Specials And Flatbrea	eads		
Dinner Greens		BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$11.9		
SEDONA HOUSE SALAD	\$7.1	Uncategorized			
	4	THE BEYOND BURGER	\$20.3		
Dinner Meat And Seafood					
CHUCKAWALLA CHICKEN	\$21.5	Salads			
_		SEARED AHI TUNA	\$15.5		
Sides + Toppings		CAESAR SALAD	\$8.3		
STH BACON SUCCOTASH	\$5.4				
0		Chicken			
Steaks & Filets		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$25.1		
FILET OSCAR	\$44.3	PINEAPPLE CHICKEN			
Meat &AmpAmp;		Tacos			
Seafood			44- 4		
ROMAN PARMESAN CRUSTED		ACAPULCO FISH TACOS	\$15.6		
CHICKEN	\$26.3	FISH TACO			
Ciamatura Draaldaat		Dessert			
Signature Breakfast		SALTED CARAMEL CHEESECAKE	\$10.7		
Specialties		PLAIN CHEESECAKE	\$8.4		
CHESAPEAKE CRAB BENEDICT	\$17.9				
Shrima Combinations	. 0	Kids			
Shrimp Combinations Platters	o ox	KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.5		
		KIDS MAC N CHEESE			
CRAB STUFFED SHRIMP	\$29.9				
		Entrées			
		CANYON NACHOS	\$17.9		

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND MUSSELS	\$19.1	Side Dishes	
CRAB CAKE		TRUFFLE FRIES	\$11.9
STUFFED MUSHROOMS		GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$5.4
		STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$5.4
Pasta		SHOESTRING FRENCH FRIES	\$5.4
SPICY THAI SHRIMP	\$16.7	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.0
PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$20.3	SAGE SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$3.6
DEVIL'S PASS PASTA	\$27.5	ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$7.2
RED ROCK SHRIMP PASTA	\$26.3	These Types Of Dishes	S
Starters		Are Being Served	
DESERT FIRE JALAPEÑOS	\$11.9	BURGER	
GOAT CHEESE TOMATO JAM BRUSCHETTA	\$11.9	FISH MUSSELS	
CANYON CRAB FLATBREAD	\$16.7	SALAD	
SOUTHWEST ROASTED WINGS	\$19.1	PASTA	
11		TUNA STEAK	
Handhelds		SIRLOIN STEAK	
SOUTHWEST STEAK TACOS	\$15.6		
SANTA FE SHRIMP TACOS	\$18.0	Ingredients Used	
SOUTH RIM SHRIMP FLATBREAD	\$11.9	FRUIT	\$4.8
STH BURGER	\$20.3	SHRIMP	
Sandwiches		SCALLOPS	
ALPINE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.9	TILAPIA	
CUBAN SANDWICH	\$14.3	SALMON	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.9	BUTTER	
PRIME RIB SANDWICH	\$17.9	VEGETABLES	
VEGETABLE HUMMUS WRAP	\$15.5	MUSHROOMS	

Sedona Taphouse Midlothian

15732 Wc Main St, Midlothian, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 -00:00 Tuesday 11:30 -00:00 Wednesday 11:30 -00:00 Thursday 11:30 -01:00

Saturday 11:30 -01:00 Sunday 11:30 -00:00

Made with Menu

